Charges for use of DDCVS Resources

)

Derbyshire Dales CVS

All users of Derbyshire Dales CVS are encouraged to become members of the organisation.

SERVICES

PHOTOCOPYING: (Black & White copies)
White paper

Single A4 sheet

Single A3 sheet

Coloured paper

Single A4 sheet

Card

Single A4 sheet

PHOTOCOPYING: (Coloured copies)
White paper

Single A4 sheet

Single A3 sheet

Coloured paper

Single A4 sheet

Card

Single A4 sheet

LAMINATING:
A4
A3

EQUIPMENT HIRE:
PowerPoint projector

Laptop computer

Overhead Projector

Digital Camera

Flipchart Stand (without paper)
Display Boards

MEETING ROOM HIRE (includes refreshments)
Cost per hour

OTHER SERVICES:

Fax

Insert in mailing

Loan of library resources

Use of computer at DDCVS (includes internet)
Administration

January 2013

Members

3p
6p

5p

10p

20p
40p

25p

30p

35p/sheet
50p/sheet

£15/day
£ 5/day
£ 2/day
£ 2/day
free
free

£10

20p/sheet
£25

free

free
£20ph

Non Members

5p
10p

7p

15p

30p
60p

35p

35p

60p/sheet
80p/sheet

£25/day
£10/day
£ 5/day
£ 5/day
free
free

£12.50

30p/sheet
£50

£1 peritem
free

£25ph




